2015 Fall Festival Contest Results

AW £ W/Specific Class Provider # Votes | # Tokens ng‘;ﬁgass gtﬂ?é#t To;aelrgltausdseﬁﬁle
Rice Crispy Treats; W& 4B Beef Curry Puff K1A  Rebecca Ahmed 6 170 287 12 23.9
E)/a0+B8 % Bean Bag Toss Game K1A  Julia Dobson 117
REE Tea Egg; B>K¥ Fried Rice Stick K2A  Karen Lam 78 78 17 4.6
Bk B3 /BERR Teriyaki Chicken Wing/Drumstick K2C Joanne Yip 1 71 71 15 4.7
PEERF Z F Ground-Pork Rice w Braised Beancurd K3A  Danna Tsai 5 124 440 16 27.5
K NFALE 4 Winter Melon Grass Jelly Drink K3A  Michelle Ko 4 108
Food Donation K3A  Dux Raymond Sy 53
#F# Spring Roll K3A  Hsuan Wang 5 155
FE NP SR Five-Spice Pork with Tofu K3C Szu Yang 0 53 9 5.9
87 %% Cassava Cake K3C  Ivy Nguyen 3 53
= T Braised Beancurd E1A  Daniel Tsai 50| 982 (O 614 |
PR/ EEBR/ 2N & & Bento Box E1A  Margaret Kuo m 126
PYAR/REERR/ P38 & Bento Box E1A  Christine Chen 100
B4 Egg Tart E1A  Yi-Hua Chen 200
ZXEE Chinese Tea Egg E1A Tsai Chou 200
JR¥EH Chilled Noodle E1A  Alex Lin 100
R T # Shredded Beancurd Salad E1A  Christine Chen 50
Addititonal Volunteer E1A |Angel Chen
Noodle Around Game; Small Transfer Game E1A  Julia Lin 100
HFHRHPER Pick Up Candy with Chopsticks Game;
WERBIEN Candy Stacking Game E1A  Amanda Cheng 56
RARFER B Mini Candy Machine E1A Margaret Kuo
B &R [N ## Home Baked Pumpkin Cookie E1C Norman Chase 3 149 16 9.3
B4R HI Shrimp Noodle Salad E1C  Juliet Han 2 52
(BB RINE)BHE /5Bt Allergy-Free Cookie/Muffin -~ E1C  John Hwang 50
JEZEHR Chicken Nugget; Cookie E1C LisalLi 44
E2A 15 0.0
=2 & Almond Jello; &5+ Lemonade E2C Eunice Wang 5 107 391 15 26.1
#H A% Radish Meat Ball Soup E2C  John Hwang 15 108
M)II’"% Pasta Salad Sichuan Style E2C Erica Wang 10 120
B & ENF T EH Home Made Pumpkin Cupcake ~ E2C  Carine Chase 1 18
RIEBH Chilled Seaweed E2C Chen Chen 3 38
Food Donation E2D Huajun Pan 113 201 14 14.4
R #E N Cold Cucumber Appetizer; # 25 Green
Mung Bean Soup E2D Christine Lin 7 88
&AL E Hot Grass Jelly E3A Harriet Lin 305 488 19 25.7
#=F Zongzi E3A  Pearl Miller 9 0
F#/MREK Shoot the Moon Balance Game; X {R3&
KA Mini Pinballs+Z 2%, XI/R¥ER# Mini Candy
Machine E3A Amy Yang 132
R BB XAE Toilet Paper Core Stacking Game E3A  Amanda Cheng 51
Addititonal Volunteer E3A |Kuan Ho
Addititonal Volunteer E3A |Linda Yu
Addititonal Volunteer E3A |Sujen Nawrot
7K Soda E3C  Ming Chang 101 101 13 7.8
FIAPEKE Taro Tapioca E3C Hong Cheng 0
EER3 Cantonese Congee E4A  Ying-Na Tang 106 991 17 58.3
FEKZ Sticky Rice with Chicken E4A  Cheng Lin Chu 103
Food Donation E4A  Dux Raymond Sy 150
B ERIIF Bubble Tea E4A Richard Tsai 32 218




B Y& ®/Specific

Food Donation
J&K T Pop Corn

I T E# Red Bean Cake; j#ifR Sticky Rice

EWEFE R Caramel Apple Slice

IR 5T F Rubber-Band Gun Shooting Game

EE B Ring Toss Game

15 EK Shoot the Balloon Game
HFERE Cupcake

Macaroon

B8R Chicken Fried Rice

F Tk MHEe Coffee Cookie
Food Donation

EE % Ring Toss Game

E E# Ping Pong Toss Game
F I #)4R4@ DIY Rice Ball

= F Zongzi

$8 85 Potsticker

# Y% Hot Dog Bun

A NFEE S Fish Ball and Radish Soup
Food Donation

FEEBK

TCETTE; BEMSE KRBHE; B
JhER

=aW::t ]

KGR

52 (12 BR)ZHE Ping Pong Game

X &£ L ER Water Ping Pong Game; Z#‘& Bean Bag

Toss Game
REE Tea Egg
NI Brown Egg

#I =% Red Bean Soup
FEE Tea Egg

B E 3% Bubble Tea

#I 2% Red Bean Soup
XK ¥35 Rice Stick Soup
IINE & 31, Curry Fish Ball

BEEHE Halloween Cookies

2015 Fall Festival Contest Results

Class

E4A
E4A
E4A
E4A
E4A
E4A
E4A
E4C
E4C
E5A
E5A
ES5A
ES5A
ES5A
E5B
ES5B
E5C
EGA
E6C
M1A
M1A
M1A
M1A
M1A
M1A
M1A
M1A

M1B
M2A
M2A
M2C
H1A
H1A
H1A
H1A
H1A
H1A
H2A
H2C

Provider

Chao Yun Din
Pei-Chin Lin
Yung-Chih Chen
Yi-Kuang Chen
Chih-Chun Chang
Kelly Zapf
Yi-Kuang Chen
Ann Chan

Amy Settle

Binh Tran
Samantha Huang
Wei-Yi Wu
Sophie Hung
Jesse Wu
Pei-Kai Wang
Pearl Miller
William Fong
Harriet Lin

Ying-Wei Chen
Lien H Chai

Joan Kuo
Feng-Lin Chen
Hsiao Ching Wang
Ya-hui Tsai
Hsiang-yi Yu
Peichieh Lee

Chia-Chi Hsiung
Charlie Sun
Patrick Chen

Andrew Wung
Theresa Huang
Ming-Fang Hsiao
Teri Tran

Huilan Liao
I-Wen Fon

Bo Van Rafelghem

# Votes

21

# Tokens

100
0
100
0
60
54
100
57
70
203

51

229

202
90

50

103

52

100
52
50

39
273
22
54
32

20

Total Class
Sale

127

254

229

202
90

205

100
102

427

20

Total #
Student

15

12

11

13
17
11
13

1
13

14

Total Class Sale
per Student

8.5

21.2

20.8

15.5
5.3
0.0

15.8

9.1
7.8

0.0
30.5

0.0
4.0



